




SL. NAME GENDER LISTED IN FATHER'S NAME PERCENTAGECASTE
1 NASHMINA KHATUN FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER NASAD SARDAR 72.67 GENERAL
2 RUMEE CHETRI FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER KALE BAHADUR CHETRI 72.00 GENERAL
3 RASHMI DEKA FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER BHAKTA DEKA 69.33 OBC
4 CHAYANIKA BORO FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER PRASANTA BORO 68.33 ST(P)
5 NISHTI TERON FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER SUNESWAR TERON 66.83 ST(H)
6 KABERI MALLIK FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER SUKARANJAN MALLIK 60.50 SC
7 SANDEEP SINGH MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER DIGAMBAR SINGH 57.83 GENERAL
8 PRAKASH RONGCHON MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER BIPUL RONHCHAN 55.17 ST(H)
9 SANTANU BARUAH MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER PRADEEP BARUAH 54.83 OBC

10 NITU TERON MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER MODOR TERON 54.17 ST(H)
11 JADAB DEURI MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER DEBAKANTA DEURI 53.50 ST(P)
12 KOUCHIK PATAR MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER LT KAMESWAR PATAR 51.67 ST(P)
13 SUNENA KHATUN FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER ALI AKBAR SEKH 51.00 GENERAL
14 MADHUMITA DARONG FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER BIPUL DOLOI 50.67 ST(P)
15 JUBIN BEY MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER HEMEN BEY 49.33 ST(H)
16 ANIMA SARKAR FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER RAMANANDA SARKAR 49.33 SC
17 BIPUL RAI MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER MITLESH RAI 47.83 GENERAL
18 KRISHNA BHUMIJ MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER SHANKHADHAR BHUMIJ 47.33 OBC
19 ANKITA RAHANG FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER RAJEN RAHANG 47.00 ST(H)
20 RAJIB BORO MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER SAKHARAM BORO 46.17 ST(P)
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20 RAJIB BORO MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER SAKHARAM BORO 46.17 ST(P)
21 SUNIL SUBBA MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER KUMAR SUBBA 45.83 OBC
22 AKIMI TERON FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER NIRMAL TERON 45.00 ST(H)
23 RUNAL MEDHI MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER SANJAY MEDHI 45.00 OBC
24 SANDIP SANGMA MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER ABRAHAM SANGMA 44.00 ST(P)
25 RAKHI TUMUNG FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER ATUL TUMUNG 43.50 ST(P)
26 PRITY SARKAR FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) ARABINDO SARKAR 76.00 SC
27 LIMPI MALAKAR FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) PRAMOD MALAKAR 74.00 SC
28 JYOTISMITA TIMUNG FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) GANESH TIMUNG 71.83 ST(H)
29 JYOTIMOYE BARUAH FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) RANJAN BARUAH 70.20 OBC
30 APARNA ROY FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) KANOJ ROY 68.67 SC
31 KAKALI SARMAH FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) HITESH SARMAH 65.00 GENERAL
32 RUPJYOTI DAS MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) SONESWAR DAS 64.83 OBC
33 MUKUL DAS MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) ARUN DAS 63.50 SC
34 UJALA DAS FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) SAMIRAN DAS 63.20 SC
35 RAJDEEP KASHYAP MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) MRIGEN DEKA 63.17 OBC
36 PRIYANKA TERON FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) JADURAM TERON 63.00 ST(H)
37 POONAM MEDHI FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) BINUD MEDHI 61.17 GENERAL
38 KANAK TERON MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) NANDESWAR TERON 59.33 ST(H)
39 MANIKA DAS FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) MANINDRA DAS 58.33 SC
40 TINUSHREE DAS FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) SADHAN DAS 57.83 SC
41 NIRAJ RAI MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) LATE PRATAP RAI 57.67 GENERAL
42 BIKASH MALO MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) NISHI MALO 57.50 GENERAL
43 ARIYAN MOMIN MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) BERLING MARAK 56.50 ST(P)
44 LAKSHMI DEVI GORNEL FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) RAMNATH GORNEL 54.50 GENERAL
45 BIKI SARKAR MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) ARABINDA SARKAR 54.00 SC
46 PRABAT RAI MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) ROHARMONI KUMAR RAI 53.67 GENERAL



47 CHAYNIKA BORO FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) RAJAT BORO 52.83 ST(P)
48 MISS CHAYANIKA DUTTAFEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) SRI KIRAN DUTTA 52.33 GENERAL
49 NAYAN SHARMA MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) LOKNATH SHARMA 52.33 GENERAL
50 TUTAN DAS MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) DAYAL DAS 51.00 GENERAL
51 TERAM TIMUNG MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) AKHON TIMUNG 49.80 ST(H)
52 SIMRON BEGUM FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) ABDUL RAHMAN 49.67 GENERAL
53 UJJAL TERON MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) DURGESWAR TERON 49.67 ST(H)
54 JAYRAM LEKTHE MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) SAJALSING LEKTHE 49.67 ST(H)
55 MRINAL KATHAR MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) SUKLESWAR KATHAR 49.67 ST(H)
56 TASLIMA PHANGCHO FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) AMRIT PHANGCHO 48.83 ST(H)
57 USMART DILAR MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) NIL LYMPHUID 48.83 GENERAL
58 NAREN RAHANG MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) LABA RAHANG 48.67 ST(H)
59 SANKITA SARMA FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) BHABESH SARMA 48.67 GENERAL
60 GITIKA INGTI FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) PADDA INGTI 48.67 ST(H)
61 BISWASH RAI MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) RAMU RAI 48.50 GENERAL
62 TRISHNA DAS FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) DIP DAS 48.50 GENERAL
63 RITU KATHAR MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) HUNESWAR KATHAR 48.50 ST(H)
64 BINOD RAHANG MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) PABITRA RAHANG 48.00 ST(P)
65 JATIN TERON MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) PHUKAN TERON 47.83 ST(H)
66 RAJESH INJAL MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) GOPEE INJAL 47.83 ST(H)
67 NANDITA PATAR FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) BIJU PATAR 47.83 GENERAL
68 LONGKIRI PHANGCHO MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) JUNIPAR PHANGCHO 47.67 ST(H)
69 SANI KALITA MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) PRASANNA KALITA 47.33 GENERAL
70 JAYDEEP BAISHYA MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) RIKHESWAR BAISHYA 47.00 GENERAL
71 ABINASH BORO MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) MITHUN BORO 47.00 ST(P)71 ABINASH BORO MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) MITHUN BORO 47.00 ST(P)
72 RENUKA TERONPI FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) LONGKIRAM TERON 46.83 ST(H)
73 DHIRAJ BORO MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) AMAR BORO 46.83 ST(P)
74 MINA BORO FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) DHARMESWAR BORO 46.83 ST(P)
75 SADDAM HUSSAIN MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) SAHAJAMAL 46.50 GENERAL
76 BRAJINA SANGMA FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) ELISON MARAK 46.50 ST(P)
77 HASTINA RAHANG FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) KUKHESWAR RAHANG 46.50 ST(H)
78 SUMEE BAISHYA FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) HEMEN BAISHYA 46.50 GENERAL
79 ABU TALIB MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) ABDUL MOTIN 46.33 GENERAL
80 MAMEE BORO FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) GOVA BORO 46.33 ST(P)
81 MUZZAML ALI MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) MD SAMAD ALI 46.33 GENERAL
82 TRISHNA SARBABIDYA FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) TAPAN SARBABIDYA 46.17 GENERAL
83 DALIMI TERON FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) PABIN TERON 46.17 ST(H)
84 MINTU MITHI MALE IN SELECTION LIST (UNRESERVED) RUPEN MITHI 46.17 ST(P)
85 TRISHNA BARUAH FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) SANKAR BARUAH 55.33 OBC
86 AMIR MURARI MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) ASHOK MURARI 55.17 OBC
87 POPI RONGCHON FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) HONDESWAR RONGCHON55.17 ST(H)
88 CHIMANTIKA BADRA FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) SUNIL BADRA 55.00 MOBC
89 LINA KELENG FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) DHONESROR KELENG 54.83 ST(H)
90 HANSHRI RONGHANG MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) ANTHONY RONGHANG 54.83 ST(H)
91 ASAMI INGTI FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) UPEN INGTI 54.50 ST(H)
92 SUCHAKRA MANDAL MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) SARAT MANDAL 53.33 SC
93 HALVITA KHYMDEIT FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) NORBERT LUMPHUI 53.17 ST(H)
94 PROTIMA MASLAI FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) GUNAI MASLAI 52.83 ST(H)
95 KAUSHIK TAMANG MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) PABAN TAMANG 52.17 OBC
96 BINANJYOTI BISWAS MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) BISHNU BISWAS 51.83 SC
97 GAUTAM BORO MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) POBITRA BORO 51.50 ST(P)



98 RAJ DEEP DEKA MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) RAMEN DEKA 51.33 OBC
99 HUMRI TERONPI FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) GLIFFERSON TERON 51.17 ST(H)

100 MOHIN SON SENAR MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) SAR SING SENAR 51.17 ST(H)
101 KALPANA DEKA FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) DANDI DEKA 50.50 OBC
102 SUNITA INGTI FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) GOPI INGTI 50.17 ST(H)
103 PANCHAMI SARKAR FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) AJIT SARKAR 49.67 SC
104 SUNITA RAJBONGSHI FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) RAMEN RAJBONGSHI 49.67 OBC
105 JYOTI BASUMATARY FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) SUJIT BASUMATARY 49.33 ST(P)
106 RIMA MANDAL FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) RAMESH CHANDRA MANDAL49.33 SC
107 SUKDEV ROY MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) MATHURA ROY 49.17 SC
108 NIRMALI BISHAYA FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) RINKU BISHAYA 49.17 OBC
109 CHINMOY DEKA MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) PRANJAL DEKA 48.17 OBC
110 RAJIB BARMAN MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) SANJIT CHANDRA BARMAN47.83 SC
111 ELIABSON D MARAK MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) NARSWING SANGMA 47.33 ST(P)
112 DIPANKAR BISWAS MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) SHATISH BISWAS 47.33 SC
113 PARISMITA MEDHI FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) MUKUL MEDHI 46.83 OBC
114 RUDRAJYOTI BISWAS MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) ANIL BISWAS 46.67 SC
115 AJOY DAS MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) THAKURDHAN DAS 45.83 SC
116 MAMONI BEYPI FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) ROBERTSON BEY 45.17 ST(H)
117 ABINASH DAS MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) KRISHNA DAS 45.00 SC
118 ARSEM TUMUNG FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) TARUN TUMUNG 45.00 ST(H)
119 ABHIJIT BORO MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) KULESWAR BORO 44.33 ST(P)
120 RAJKAMAL MANTA MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) APURBA MANTA 44.33 ST(P)
121 SUMITRA DEVI FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) SOM BAHADUR DARAI 44.00 GENERAL
122 RAJIB SINGNAR MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) SARBURA SINGNAR 43.50 ST(P)122 RAJIB SINGNAR MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) SARBURA SINGNAR 43.50 ST(P)
123 HEBAL D MARAK MALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) DIPAK MARAK 42.67 ST(P)
124 ROBINA KATHAR FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) MAHANTA KATHAR 42.33 ST(P)
125 TRISHMITA URANG FEMALE IN SELECTION LIST (RESERVED) MAHADEV URANG 39.50 OBC

SL. NAME GENDER LISTED IN FATHER'S NAME PERCENTAGECASTE
1 SANTOSH SUKAI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PRASEN SUKAI 45.67 ST(P)
2 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) NIRANJAN MAHATO 45.67 GENERAL
3 SUMI DAPHOR FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BHARAT KONWAR 45.33 ST(P)
4 AKASH SHARMA MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) GOPAL SHARMA 45.17 GENERAL
5 RANGSINA LEKTHE MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) SARSING LEKTHE 45.17 ST(H)
6 RANJITA BAURI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DHIREN BAURI 45.00 GENERAL
7 NAYANMONI AGARWALAMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DIPAK AGARWALA 45.00 GENERAL
8 CHINMOYEE BORO FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PRANAB BORO 45.00 ST(P)
9 SONMONI BORO FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) KUSHA BORO 45.00 ST(P)

10 JURI DEBNATH FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) NARAYAN DEBNATH 44.50 GENERAL
11 JOYSING PHANGCHO MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JARI PHANGCHO 44.50 ST(H)
12 RICKYPAUL MASLAI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) LINSON MUKHIM 44.50 ST(H)
13 HUNJULI PUMAH FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) UBIN AMSONG 44.33 ST(H)
14 SNEHA RAHANG FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) LT DIPEN RAHANG 44.33 ST(H)
15 MOMI TUMUNG FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JITEN TUMUNG 44.33 ST(H)
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16 JUBINON PUMAH MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) HILSING PUMAH 44.33 ST(H)
17 SUNIL KHARKA MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) LILARAM KHARKA 44.33 GENERAL
18 SAGAR SARKAR MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) SUJIT SARKAR 44.17 SC
19 PROBIN CHONDRO TERONMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MONGOLSING TERON 44.00 ST(H)
20 NEWKY MASLAI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) LINSHON MUKHIM 44.00 ST(H)
21 MITALI MADAR FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) HUSIN MADAR 44.00 ST(H)
22 AMOSH PHANGCHO MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) HARAT PHANGCHO 44.00 ST(H)
23 DEVRAJ DARAI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BHAKTA BAHADUR DARAI44.00 GENERAL
24 UPASANA MANDAL FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) SANJAY MANDAL 43.83 GENERAL
25 CHAMPA DAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) KAMALA KANTA DAS 43.67 SC
26 ANISH DARAI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) ARJUN DARAI 43.67 GENERAL
27 ANAMIKA DAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DURJUDHAN DAS 43.50 SC
28 MANIKA MANDAL FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) SURJYA MANDAL 43.50 SC
29 PALLABI BISWAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MILAN BISWAS 43.50 SC
30 MOUSUMI SAWRA FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DILIP SAWRA 43.50 GENERAL
31 ASTOMI DAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BABUL DAS 43.50 SC
32 ADITYA TUMUNG MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JITEN TUMUNG 43.17 ST(H)
33 SUMAN ADHIKARI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) HARI ADHIKARI 43.00 GENERAL
34 RUTIN TERON MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MOHI TERON 43.00 ST(H)
35 CHES0NG TERANG MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DORSING TERANG 43.00 ST(H)
36 JUBEN PHANGCHO MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) SING PHANGCHO 42.83 ST(H)
37 BISHAKHA RAY FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) KARTIK ROY 42.67 GENERAL
38 RUNITA SARKAR FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) RATINDRA SARKAR 42.50 SC
39 BINITA RABHA FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BUBUL RABHA 42.50 ST(H)
40 DIPAK DAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PABIN DAS 42.33 GENERAL40 DIPAK DAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PABIN DAS 42.33 GENERAL
41 SURUJ BASUMATARY MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) SUKURSING BASUMATARY42.33 ST(P)
42 RANGMALA MANDAL FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) ANIL MANDAL 42.17 SC
43 ARUP PHANGCHO MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) ATUL PHANGCHO 42.17 ST(H)
44 RAJDURLAV DAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) RAMJOY DAS 42.17 SC
45 HIMADRI RONGPEE FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) RAJESH RONGPEE 42.17 ST(H)
46 MANLIKA INGTI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BIHURAM INGTI 42.17 ST(H)
47 RISHIKESH BISWAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) RATAN BISWAS 42.00 SC
48 AKASH DAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BHANU DAS 42.00 SC
49 SUNITA SWARGIARY FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) UTJJAL SWARGIARY 41.83 ST(P)
50 APRITA DAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) RAKHAL DAS 41.83 SC
51 SAGARIKA PATOWARY FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) RATAN PATOWARY 41.83 GENERAL
52 PRANITA TARO FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) LAKHINDAR TARO 41.67 ST(H)
53 PARUL DAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) NIKHIL DAS 41.50 SC
54 PARAMANANDA BISWASMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) NIRANANDA BISWAS 41.50 SC
55 AINUR ALI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) IKRAMUL ALI 41.50 GENERAL
56 KUHIJIT BORO MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) NAREN BORO 41.50 ST(P)
57 RAJES MASLAI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) HONES MASLAI 41.50 ST(H)
58 AKASH DAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MANU RANJAN DAS 41.33 SC
59 EKBUL HUSSAIN MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) HAJRAT ALI 41.17 GENERAL
60 RATAN DAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DULAL DAS 41.17 SC
61 SANGITA DAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) CHITRARANJAN DAS 41.17 SC
62 MAIFUL BEGUM FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) AZIM UDDIN 41.00 GENERAL
63 SOFIA KLENG FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MOATEMSU KLENG 41.00 ST(H)
64 SUMITRA BORO FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) KAPIN BORO 41.00 ST(P)
65 PABAN LALUNG MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PANKAJ LALUNG 41.00 ST(P)
66 DIBYASHREE CHOLONG FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DILIP BORDOLOI 40.83 ST(P)



67 SUMITRA DEVI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) LOK BAHADUR SUBEDI 40.83 OBC
68 DIPANKAR MEDHI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) KUMUD MEDHI 40.83 GENERAL
69 SHIBA DAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) LAKHAN DAS 40.67 SC
70 MAINA DAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PARIMAL DAS 40.67 SC
71 CHINMOY MANTA MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) RAJESH MANTA 40.50 ST(P)
72 ANJANA KROPI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) LONGSING KRO 40.33 ST(H)
73 GEETANJALI PHANGCHOFEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) ADITYA PHANGCHO 40.33 ST(H)
74 KIRAN KUMAR BORO MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) RATAN KUMAR BORO 40.33 ST(P)
75 KRISHNA KUNDU MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) TAPAN KUNDU 40.17 GENERAL
76 GOPINI PATAR FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) SIBO PATAR 40.17 ST(P)
77 AKASH TUMUNG MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) LANGKESHWAR TUMUNG40.17 ST(H)
78 JERIMON TERON MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JEEVAN TERON 40.17 ST(H)
79 AMIT RAHANG MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PUTUL RAHANG 40.00 ST(H)
80 LUKHUMONI DAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) RANJIT DAS 40.00 SC
81 SUPRIYA DAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BIJOY DAS 39.83 SC
82 MAMITA MANDAL FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PARITUSH MANDAL 39.83 SC
83 BARASHA BORDOLOI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MRIDUL BORDOLOI 39.83 ST(P)
84 PRITAM DAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BASSU DAS 39.83 SC
85 GONOK MASLAI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JAISING MASLAI 39.83 ST(H)
86 MINIMAI MADAR FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PIRON PUMAH 39.67 ST(H)
87 REEYA DAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) GANESH DAS 39.67 SC
88 NABAJIT MANDAL MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) SUNIL MANDAL 39.50 SC
89 HEMA DEWRI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MANURAM DEWRI 39.33 ST(P)
90 KAKUL DAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PABITRA DAS 39.33 GENERAL
91 PRANJAL PHANGCHO MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) ANANTA PHANGCHO 39.33 ST(H)91 PRANJAL PHANGCHO MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) ANANTA PHANGCHO 39.33 ST(H)
92 BALA RAM DAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PREMABASHI DAS 39.33 SC
93 UTPAL KONWAR PHANGCHONGMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DAYAL KONWAR 39.33 ST(P)
94 SAHAR UDDIN MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) NAZIM UDDIN 39.17 GENERAL
95 MIRMITA AMSI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) LINUS AMSI 39.17 ST(H)
96 MINTU JYOTI BISWAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) SHYAMAL BISWAS 39.17 SC
97 TRINA PAUL FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PARITOSH PAUL 39.17 GENERAL
98 MIFTARA BEGUM FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BAPUTI ALI 39.00 GENERAL
99 ANORA BEGUM FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) RAFIKUL ISLAM 39.00 GENERAL

100 REKHAMONI HUKAI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DEWEN HUKAI 38.83 ST(H)
101 BORSONGJA SENAR MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) SARSING SENAR 38.83 ST(H)
102 RASHMITA SARKAR FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) INDRAJIT SARKAR 38.67 SC
103 AKASHDEEP DEKA MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DHANANJAY DEKA 38.67 GENERAL
104 MONJIR PHANGCHOPI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MONIKIN PHANGCHO 38.67 ST(H)
105 JUBEEN TERON MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) HONSING TERON 38.67 ST(H)
106 JUBEEN PUMA MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BIKRAM PUMA 38.50 GENERAL
107 SUSMITA PRASAD MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MATILAL PRASAD 38.50 GENERAL
108 RONGINA NARJARY FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MERBANG NARJARY 38.00 ST(P)
109 RITAM RONGPEE MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) HACHBI RONGPEE 37.83 ST(H)
110 ESHARANI DEY FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DAYAL DEY 37.83 GENERAL
111 BISHNU AMSI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) RAMSING AMSI 37.83 ST(H)
112 PRIYONKA BORDOLOI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JAYANTA BORDOLOI 37.67 ST(P)
113 BIJOY NEWPANE MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) GANGA NEWPANE 37.67 GENERAL
114 BORKIRI PHANGCHO MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JUNEPAR PHANGCHO 37.33 ST(H)
115 CHAYANIKA KAKATI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) ADYA KAKATI 37.33 SC
116 AJOY BISWAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JUGESH BISWAS 37.33 SC
117 SONAMI KHOLAR FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) AMESH KHOLAR 37.33 ST(H)



118 HEMANTA BISWA BOROMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) NABA KUMAR BORO 37.33 ST(P)
119 PAMILA BISWAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PHULSON BISWAS 37.17 SC
120 JITEN DAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) KAMAL KIRISHNA DAS 36.83 SC
121 RASHI BORO FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) KULEN BORO 36.83 ST(P)
122 PUHAR INGTI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DIPEN INGTI 36.67 ST(P)
123 GUNAJIT RAHANG MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DHANESWAR RAHANG 36.50 ST(H)
124 RAMEN KUMAR SARKARMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DILIP KR SARKAR 36.50 SC
125 MAMONI BISWAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BALARAM BISWAS 36.33 SC
126 BIKASH URANG MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MANESWAR URANG 35.83 GENERAL
127 SAYANIKA SANGMA FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PITAR SANGMA 35.50 ST(P)
128 GITANJALEE INGTI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BIRMAL INGTI 35.33 ST(P)
129 GANESH DAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JAY KANTA DAS 34.50 SC
130 NIJARA BORO FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) NABA BORO 34.33 ST(P)
131 KIRAN KUMAR BORO MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) RATAN KUMAR BORO 40.33 ST(P)
132 KRISHNA KUNDU MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) TAPAN KUNDU 40.17 GENERAL
133 GOPINI PATAR FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) SIBO PATAR 40.17 ST(P)
134 AKASH TUMUNG MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) LANGKESHWAR TUMUNG40.17 ST(H)
135 JERIMON TERON MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JEEVAN TERON 40.17 ST(H)
136 AMIT RAHANG MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PUTUL RAHANG 40.00 ST(H)
137 LUKHUMONI DAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) RANJIT DAS 40.00 SC
138 SUPRIYA DAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BIJOY DAS 39.83 SC
139 MAMITA MANDAL FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PARITUSH MANDAL 39.83 SC
140 BARASHA BORDOLOI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MRIDUL BORDOLOI 39.83 ST(P)
141 PRITAM DAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BASSU DAS 39.83 SC
142 GONOK MASLAI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JAISING MASLAI 39.83 ST(H)142 GONOK MASLAI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JAISING MASLAI 39.83 ST(H)
143 MINIMAI MADAR FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PIRON PUMAH 39.67 ST(H)
144 REEYA DAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) GANESH DAS 39.67 SC
145 NABAJIT MANDAL MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) SUNIL MANDAL 39.50 SC
146 HEMA DEWRI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MANURAM DEWRI 39.33 ST(P)
147 KAKUL DAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PABITRA DAS 39.33 GENERAL
148 PRANJAL PHANGCHO MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) ANANTA PHANGCHO 39.33 ST(H)
149 BALA RAM DAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PREMABASHI DAS 39.33 SC
150 UTPAL KONWAR PHANGCHONGMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DAYAL KONWAR 39.33 ST(P)
151 SAHAR UDDIN MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) NAZIM UDDIN 39.17 GENERAL
152 MIRMITA AMSI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) LINUS AMSI 39.17 ST(H)
153 MINTU JYOTI BISWAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) SHYAMAL BISWAS 39.17 SC
154 TRINA PAUL FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PARITOSH PAUL 39.17 GENERAL
155 MIFTARA BEGUM FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BAPUTI ALI 39.00 GENERAL
156 ANORA BEGUM FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) RAFIKUL ISLAM 39.00 GENERAL
157 REKHAMONI HUKAI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DEWEN HUKAI 38.83 ST(H)
158 BORSONGJA SENAR MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) SARSING SENAR 38.83 ST(H)
159 RASHMITA SARKAR FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) INDRAJIT SARKAR 38.67 SC
160 AKASHDEEP DEKA MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DHANANJAY DEKA 38.67 GENERAL
161 MONJIR PHANGCHOPI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MONIKIN PHANGCHO 38.67 ST(H)
162 JUBEEN TERON MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) HONSING TERON 38.67 ST(H)
163 JUBEEN PUMA MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BIKRAM PUMA 38.50 GENERAL
164 SUSMITA PRASAD MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MATILAL PRASAD 38.50 GENERAL
165 RONGINA NARJARY FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MERBANG NARJARY 38.00 ST(P)
166 RITAM RONGPEE MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) HACHBI RONGPEE 37.83 ST(H)
167 ESHARANI DEY FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DAYAL DEY 37.83 GENERAL
168 BISHNU AMSI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) RAMSING AMSI 37.83 ST(H)



169 PRIYONKA BORDOLOI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JAYANTA BORDOLOI 37.67 ST(P)
170 BIJOY NEWPANE MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) GANGA NEWPANE 37.67 GENERAL
171 BORKIRI PHANGCHO MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JUNEPAR PHANGCHO 37.33 ST(H)
172 CHAYANIKA KAKATI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) ADYA KAKATI 37.33 SC
173 AJOY BISWAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JUGESH BISWAS 37.33 SC
174 SONAMI KHOLAR FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) AMESH KHOLAR 37.33 ST(H)
175 HEMANTA BISWA BOROMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) NABA KUMAR BORO 37.33 ST(P)
176 PAMILA BISWAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PHULSON BISWAS 37.17 SC
177 JITEN DAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) KAMAL KIRISHNA DAS 36.83 SC
178 RASHI BORO FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) KULEN BORO 36.83 ST(P)
179 PUHAR INGTI MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DIPEN INGTI 36.67 ST(P)
180 GUNAJIT RAHANG MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DHANESWAR RAHANG 36.50 ST(H)
181 RAMEN KUMAR SARKARMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) DILIP KR SARKAR 36.50 SC
182 MAMONI BISWAS FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BALARAM BISWAS 36.33 SC
183 BIKASH URANG MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) MANESWAR URANG 35.83 GENERAL
184 SAYANIKA SANGMA FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) PITAR SANGMA 35.50 ST(P)
185 GITANJALEE INGTI FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) BIRMAL INGTI 35.33 ST(P)
186 GANESH DAS MALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) JAY KANTA DAS 34.50 SC
187 NIJARA BORO FEMALE IN WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) NABA BORO 34.33 ST(P)
188 NASHMINA KHATUN FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER NASAD SARDAR 72.67 GENERAL
189 RUMEE CHETRI FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER KALE BAHADUR CHETRI 72.00 GENERAL
190 RASHMI DEKA FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER BHAKTA DEKA 69.33 OBC
191 CHAYANIKA BORO FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER PRASANTA BORO 68.33 ST(P)
192 NISHTI TERON FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER SUNESWAR TERON 66.83 ST(H)
193 KABERI MALLIK FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER SUKARANJAN MALLIK 60.50 SC193 KABERI MALLIK FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER SUKARANJAN MALLIK 60.50 SC
194 SANDEEP SINGH MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER DIGAMBAR SINGH 57.83 GENERAL
195 PRAKASH RONGCHON MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER BIPUL RONHCHAN 55.17 ST(H)
196 SANTANU BARUAH MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER PRADEEP BARUAH 54.83 OBC
197 NITU TERON MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER MODOR TERON 54.17 ST(H)
198 JADAB DEURI MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER DEBAKANTA DEURI 53.50 ST(P)
199 KOUCHIK PATAR MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER LT KAMESWAR PATAR 51.67 ST(P)
200 SUNENA KHATUN FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER ALI AKBAR SEKH 51.00 GENERAL
201 MADHUMITA DARONG FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER BIPUL DOLOI 50.67 ST(P)
202 JUBIN BEY MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER HEMEN BEY 49.33 ST(H)
203 ANIMA SARKAR FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER RAMANANDA SARKAR 49.33 SC
204 BIPUL RAI MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER MITLESH RAI 47.83 GENERAL
205 KRISHNA BHUMIJ MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER SHANKHADHAR BHUMIJ 47.33 OBC
206 ANKITA RAHANG FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER RAJEN RAHANG 47.00 ST(H)
207 RAJIB BORO MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER SAKHARAM BORO 46.17 ST(P)
208 SUNIL SUBBA MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER KUMAR SUBBA 45.83 OBC
209 AKIMI TERON FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER NIRMAL TERON 45.00 ST(H)
210 RUNAL MEDHI MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER SANJAY MEDHI 45.00 OBC
211 SANDIP SANGMA MALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER ABRAHAM SANGMA 44.00 ST(P)
212 RAKHI TUMUNG FEMALE STUDENT ACCEPTED ADMISSION OFFER ATUL TUMUNG 43.50 ST(P)
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